Sunday, August 30, 2020

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Milo Sierra

Thirty Thirty
Grazer

Iron Horse Pete
Hawley McCoy
Pittsburg Mac
Bear Lee Tallable
Slippery Dick
Dueling Des
Tazzmanian Kid
Blackwater Tinker
Toledo Kid

Dead Head
Emma Goodcook
Chelsea Kid
Yankee

Monsieur Gunner
Six-Shot Steve
Single Rose

Tick Ridge
George Silver
Rawhide

Hey Moe
Matchlock
Boston Lady
Awesome Possum
Avocatessa
Wagon Box Willy
Chisel Chin Slade
Billy Lyon

Sweet Mariss
Two Pair Parker

Total Shooters 32
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White Mountain Regulators of NH

2020 Flat Gap Jack Cowboy Shootout
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49

49

D

SL

LS
CAT
GP
WRA
COWG

ES
cow
FCG
LSS
SGF
ES
SD
FCD
LSS
SGF
GP
WRA
LWRA
SD
GD
49
LSS
FCD
49
cow

49
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Stage 1

19.11
18.10
22.18
19.88
21.85
20.68
23.57
19.65
22.06
20.36
22.74
25.93
24.42
32.90
22.35
26.73
27.13
27.40
27.23
28.80
49.92
38.24
76.57
39.63
42.28
42.61
34.80
44.40
94.82
79.65
30.78
77.49

Stage 2

16.77
19.04
17.96
27.44
21.29
21.90
20.55
21.05
22.98
37.72
25.11
27.48
28.24
37.76
21.45
32.34
35.28
32.12
32.00
27.15
27.97
39.21
20.54
43.24
34.04
40.73
39.91
39.73
28.39
38.69
42.52
75.72

Stage 3

21.47
22.42
26.46
25.86
25.34
23.20
27.39
25.00
27.10
27.44
30.90
30.05
28.10
28.64
23.84
26.83
37.93
34.79
45.25
33.03
27.81
32.53
20.96
44.36
36.90
40.96
56.46
46.44
46.56
47.38
68.85
42.18

Stage 4

22.21
20.06
20.85
26.27
26.28
23.39
26.69
2541
21.88
26.54
25.63
24.09
32.58
29.24
29.48
31.64
28.57
39.76
34.72
33.76
36.50
25.58
35.20
37.59
41.72
39.30
41.46
47.15
45.68
54.69
57.44
54.60

Shoot Date: 8/30/2020
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time

23.43 20.10 123.09
22.01 23.36 124.99
21.95 25.83 135.23
20.69 27.92 148.06
27.76 28.42 150.94
34.53 28.24 151.94
28.61 28.10 154.91
37.97 26.62 155.70
23.80 40.34 158.16
24.01 25.35 161.42
27.17 30.81 162.36
27.80 28.58 163.93
27.77 39.81 180.92
30.43 31.53 190.50
26.56 67.66 191.34
32.88 42.10 192.52
30.04 34.68 193.63
39.92 31.81 205.80
36.36 30.44 206.00
43.45 40.95 207.14
37.17 29.66 209.03
31.19 52.93 219.68
31.58 35.37 220.22
34.38 37.76 236.96
42.38 46.41 243.73
41.15 50.73 255.48
34.30 58.04 264.97
47.29 57.42 282.43
43.34 33.40 292.19
38.44 38.20 297.05
50.06 73.70 323.35
54.75 63.31 368.05



